TEXASDEPARTMENT OF BANKING

PURCHASE ORDER CHANGE NOTICE
(For delegated purchases only)

Date: December 12, 2016
P. O. No.; 451-16-143
Order Date: 12/04/2015

TO:
AquilaCommercial, LLC

The following changes affect the referenced purchase order.

Class/Item or
Commodity Code CHANGE

Changeitem 1: Real Estate Management Services ( See attached Commercial Real Estate Brokerage contract per
RFP 451-16-001. )
$.00

958-83

Total of order changes = $0.00

Original Total: $0.00
New Total: $0.00

REASON FOR THE CHANGE:

To extend term one year per terms and conditions of original contract.

C. Vance lvie Date:

Staff Services Officer

Page 1 of 1




Contract Amendment:

As authorized by the Texas Department of Banking, the Department of Savings and Mortgage
Lending, and the Office of Consumer Credit Commissioner (the Agencies), and Contract No.
451-16-143 entered into between the Agencies and Aquila Commercial, LLC, the parties are
extending the term of the contract for an additional year, to expire on December 4, 2017. Other
than the additional year of service no other terms have changed.

AQUILA COMMERCIAL, LLC

Signature

Printed Name

Date:

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF BANKING

By:

Charles G. Cooper

Banking Commissioner

2601 North Lamar Boulevard
Austin, Texas 78705-4294

Date:




DEPARTMENT OF SAVINGS AND MORTGAGE LENDING

By:
Caroline C. Jones
Savings and Mortgage Lending Commissioner
2601 North Lamar Boulevard, 2" Floor
Austin, Texas 78705-4294

Date:

OFFICE OF CONSUMER CREDIT COMMISSIONER

By:

Leslie L. Pettijohn

Consumer Credit Commissioner

2601 North Lamar Boulevard, 2" Floor
Austin, Texas 78705-4294

Date:




	3 - 451-16-143 POCN
	4 - 451-16-143 Aquila Extension

